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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Retun of lncome in Fonn I TR-I(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6. IIR-7 filed 

PAN 

\ddress 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

detatls 

AW OPS4O9NQ 

Accreted 

Income & 
Tax 

MIN ATI SAHA 

Indi idiual 

Filedus 13)0)-On or before due date 

BLOCK B175, BANGUR AVENUL, Lake l'own, NORTIH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700055 

Cunt Year business loss, if any 

Totul lhcome 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Netus payable 

Adjusted Toual Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

(Plcasc sce Rule 12 ofthe lncome-tax Rules, 1962) 

Toaltu. .nterestand Fee pavable 

Taves Puid 

() Tax Payable (-) Refundable (6-7) 

\cercted Incoinc as per scction |15TD 

Additional Tax payable u's 1 1I 5TD 

lnterest puyable u s l15TE 

Addituonal Tax and interest puyable 

Tav und interest uid 

)Tan Payable/(-) Refundable (12-13) 

Ihcome Tax Return submitted clectronically on 

nd verificd] 

Sysem(ienerted 

Barcode QR uxd 

MINATI SADA 

26-0e1-2022 21:17:23 

Forn Nunnber 

fron1 |P address 

having PAN 

fom: iceeIved at "entralized Processing ('entre, Income Tax Departnent, Bengaluru - 560500" on 

AW OPS4098Q 

c-Filing Acknowlcdgement Numbcr 751673650261022 

2 

3 

6 

8 

12 

Date of filing: 26-Oct-2022 

13 

14 

ITR-3 

I0.129.4.1 

03-Nov-2022 

Assessmnent Year 

AWOPS09800375 1 673650261022calbs6463 NNCe4479607Schdech|4779¢5794NO 

2022-23 

IONQTDUIS AKNQVWLEDG EMENT IOPC BLNGALRU 

und veritied by 

using duly siuned |TR-V 

4,46,160 

Mnati saha 

4,46,160 

6,451 

(-) 6.450 

0 

Details 


